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Wichita Airport Authority

SR0003 Airline Category Report
SHELBY
10/22/2024 05:40 PM

6

Passengers
ALL

Direction

Jan/2024 - Sep/2024




Report: SR0003

Campus ICT
Passengers

Direction
Air Wisconsin d/b/a AA
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned
Total For Air Wisconsin d/b/a AA

Air Wisconsin d/b/a United Express
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned

Total For Air Wisconsin d/b/a United Express

Allegiant Airlines
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned

Total For Allegiant Airlines

American Airlines Inc
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned

Total For American Airlines Inc

CommutAir DBA United Express
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned

Total For CommutAir DBA United Express

Delta Air Lines
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned

Total For Delta Air Lines

Endeavor Airlines d/b/a Delta Connection

Wichita Airport Authority

Airline Category Report - ALL

Jan-2024 - Sep-2024

Jan-2023 - Sep-2023

8,367
8,183
16,550

43,691
43,626
87,317

44,835
44,860
89,695

15,255
16,538
31,793

74,753
75,173
149,926

9,452
9,708
19,160

1,686
1,780
3,466

42,135
42,705
84,840

94,989
90,204
185,193

11,898
12,916
24,814

84,737
85,445
170,182

Printed: 10/22/2024

Page 2 of 6

% Change

-11.48
-15.71
-13.62

-100
-100
-100

3.69
2.16
2.92

-52.8
-50.27
-51.57

28.21
28.04
28.13

-11.78
-12.02
-11.9



Report: SR0003

Campus ICT
Passengers

Direction
Endeavor Airlines d/b/a Delta Connection
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned
Total For Endeavor Airlines d/b/a Delta Connection

Envoy Air Inc d/b/a American
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned

Total For Envoy Air Inc d/b/a American

GoJet Airlines LLC dba United Express
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned

Total For GoJet Airlines LLC dba United Express

Horizon d/b/a Alaska Airlines
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned

Total For Horizon d/b/a Alaska Airlines

Mesa Airlines d/b/a American Airlines
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned

Total For Mesa Airlines d/b/a American Airlines

Mesa Airlines d/b/a United Express
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned

Total For Mesa Airlines d/b/a United Express

PSA Airlines d/b/a American Airlines

Wichita Airport Authority

Airline Category Report - ALL

Jan-2024 - Sep-2024 Jan-2023 - Sep-2023

8,156
8,523
16,679

115,117
120,363
235,480

2,469
2,456
4,925

15,682
15,685
31,367

23,812
24,923
48,735

4,472
4,499
8,971

68,895
71,049
139,944

4,982
5,252
10,234

16,561
16,291
32,852

430
1,542
1,972

27,294
29,603
56,897
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% Change

82.38
89.44
85.92

67.09
69.41
68.27

-50.44
-53.24
-51.88

-5.31
-3.72
-4.52

-100
-100
-100

-12.76
-15.81
-14.35



SR0003

Campus ICT
Passengers

Direction

PSA Airlines d/b/a American Airlines
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned

Total For PSA Airlines d/b/a American Airlines

Republic Airways DBA United Express
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned

Total For Republic Airways DBA United Express

Republic DBA Delta
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned

Total For Republic DBA Delta

SkyWest Airlines d/b/a American Airlines
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned

Total For SkyWest Airlines d/b/a American Airlines

SkyWest Airlines d/b/a Delta Connection
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned

Total For SkyWest Airlines d/b/a Delta Connection

SkyWest Airlines d/b/a United Express
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned

Total For SkyWest Airlines d/b/a United Express

Southwest Airlines Co.

Wichita Airport Authority

Airline Category Report - ALL

Jan-2024 - Sep-2024 Jan-2023 - Sep-2023

5,065
5,836
10,901

31
31
62

32,963
31,105
64,068

16,470
15,830
32,300

76,106
74,816
150,922

128
117
245

4,024
4,051
8,075

12,077
12,154
24,231

72,067
72,763
144,830
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-100
-100
-100

719.16
667.84
693.41

36.37
30.25
33.3

5.6
2.82
4.21



Report: SR0003

Campus ICT
Passengers

Direction
Southwest Airlines Co.
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned
3)Thru
Total For Southwest Airlines Co.

Sun Country DBA Worldwide Flight Services
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned

Total For Sun Country DBA Worldwide Flight Services

United Airlines Inc
1)Enplaned

2)Deplaned
Total For United Airlines Inc

Total Passengers

Wichita Airport Authority

Airline Category Report - ALL

Jan-2024 - Sep-2024 Jan-2023 - Sep-2023

142,293 127,764
142,048 126,666
11 194
284,352 254,624
221 568
219 564
440 1,132
50,131 50,656
44,186 45,478
94,317 96,134
1,349,829 1,267,796
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% Change

11.37
12.14
-94.33
11.68

-61.09
-61.17
-61.13

-1.04
-2.84
-1.89

6.47



Wichita Airport Authority

Airline Category Report

End of Report




